PNEUS FUR PROFIS

Barum O

PROFI PNEU AG | Gewerbestrasse 6a | 4553 Subingen | +41 32 626 55 55 | info@profipneu.ch

275/70R 22.5/ 148/145) TL Barum BC31 LRH

M+S 3PMSF

Artikel-Nr.: 619225290

EAN: 4024063001251

Technische Attribute

Geschwindigkeitsindex
Load Index

Load Index 1 Zwilling
Reifengrosse

Tubeless

Profil
Querschnittsverhaltnis
Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)
Bolzenlochdurchmesser
Bolzen

Rollgerdusch Level

100 km/h
148
145 |
275/70R 22.5
T

BC31 LRH
70

22.5

0

0

0



