





## 275/70R 22.5/ 148/145J TL Barum BC31 LRH

M+S 3PMSF

Artikel-Nr.: 619225290 EAN: 4024063001251

## **Technische Attribute**

Geschwindigkeitsindex	100 km/h
Load Index	148 J
Load Index 1 Zwilling	145 J
Reifengrösse	275/70R 22.5
Tubeless	π
Profil	BC31 LRH
Querschnittsverhältnis	70
Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)	22.5
Bolzenlochdurchmesser	0
Bolzen	0
Rollgeräusch Level	0

Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr